
SUMMARY OF SALES

KOLIN MARKETING INC.

Date: 08/01/2025 to 08/01/2025

SI# CUSTOMER NAME ADDRESS CONTACT CONTACT # QTY Item/Model DR # SO#

60253
LUX ET SAL

CORPORATION
13 JOSE C CRUZ PASIG

BRGY UGONG  PASIG CITY
MS. WENG DUYA

 8635-9743/8635-
2002/8635-3750/0956-
5106372/0922-8313293

10 KSG-IWF-25WFY-8K1M32-A 54581 6974

60299 MARK MEDALLA

179 DOMINGA ST., F. B. DE
JESUS SUBD. BRGY.

NAGKAISANG-NAYON,
QUEZON CITY / 0917-3712814

1 KSG-IWF-30WFY-8K1M32-A 54580 6973

60301
SAVOIR HEARING AID

CENTER

886 UNIT M3 G. RICHSTONE
BUILDING, ARANETA AVE,
BRGY TATALON, QUEZON

CITY, METRO MANILA /
CONNIE - 0997-7727972

CONNIE 0997-7727972 2 KSM-IW15-WCT10M1M32-A 54586 6979

60302 HI-GRADE FEEDS CORP.
101 MATUTUM COR MAUBAN

Q.C.
1 KA-200MCARINV32-A 54587 6980

BS10720 JIMMY L. TRAYA
(SERVICE CENTER) DAVAO

STOCK
1 KAM-75CMC32-A X54582 X6975

BS10721 JOEL RIVERO

65 PANAY AVENUE,
PALIGSAHAN, QC / KENNETH
EPHRAIM B. JIMENEZ - 0917-

3146052

1 KD-30L410-A X54583 X6976

BS10722 CHARLES SAARI

165 CAPT. DRIVE ST., PALO
ALTO HABAY I BACOOR CITY
CAVITE / ALICIA SOLIS - 0975-

7126745

1 KAG-100WCINV-B X54584 X6977

BS10723 CHARLES SAARI

165 CAPT. DRIVE ST., PALO
ALTO HABAY I BACOOR CITY
CAVITE / ALICIA SOLIS - 0975-

7126745

3 KCF-12SRWDC-A X54585 X6978

AVP-FinanceKMI-SupervisorKMI-Clerk
EDITH M. FLORES

APPROVED BY:

MART NATHANIEL R. FLORES

NOTED BY:PREPARED BY:

DONNABEL B. DELA ROSA
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